

REFERENCES

1. **Anderson SD.** Exercise-induced asthma. In: Kay AB, ed. *Allergy and allergic diseases*. Oxford: Blackwell Scientific Publications, 1997:672–711.
2. **Rundell KW,** Im J, Mayers LB, *et al.* Self-reported symptoms and exercise-induced asthma in the elite athlete. *Med Sci Sports Exerc* 2001; **33**:208–13.
3. **Dickinson JW,** Whyte GP, McConnell AK, *et al.* Mid-expiratory flow versus FEV1 measurements in the diagnosis of exercise induced asthma in elite athletes. *Thorax* 2006; **61**:111–4.
4. **Holzer K,** Douglass JA. Exercise induced bronchoconstriction in elite athletes: measuring the fall. *Thorax* 2006; **61**:94–6.
5. **Parsons JP,** Mastrorade JG. Exercise-induced bronchoconstriction in athletes. *Chest* 2005; **128**:3966–74.

Corrections

Conway Morris A, Kefala K, Wilkinson TS, *et al.* Diagnostic importance of pulmonary interleukin-1b and interleukin-8 in ventilator-associated pneumonia. *Thorax* 2010; **65**:201–7. This article should have included the note that Dr Kefala was joint first author.

Polverino E, Dambrava P, Cilloniz C, *et al.* Nursing home-acquired pneumonia: a 10 year single-centre experience. *Thorax* 2010; **65**:354–59. The correct affiliation for affiliation 1 should have read “Respiratory Department, Hospital Clinic-IDIBAPS, Barcelona-Spain, Centro de Investigación Biomedica En Red-Enfermedades Respiratorias (CibeRes, CB06/06/0028, el Ciberes es una iniciativa del ISCIII) – 2009SGRQ - <http://www.idibapsrespiratoryresearch.org>.”

Millett C, Glantz SA. Assigning an ‘18’ rating to movies with tobacco imagery is essential to reduce youth smoking. *Thorax* 2010; **65**:377–8. The authors referred to a paper by McNeil *et al*; this should have been Lyons *et al* (Lyons A, McNeill A, Chen Y, *et al*).

Lyons A, McNeill A, Chen Y, *et al.* Tobacco and tobacco branding in films most popular in the UK from 1989 to 2008. *Thorax* 2010; **65**:417–22. There is an error in figure legend 2 which currently reads “Trends in all tobacco intervals and tobacco use intervals per hour per **day** by British Board of Film Classification (BBFC) category (all figures expressed as means).” It should have read: “ Trends in all tobacco intervals and tobacco use intervals per hour per **year** by British Board of Film Classification (BBFC) category (all figures expressed as means).”

Kemp SV, El Batrawy SH, Harrison RN, *et al.* Learning curves for endobronchial ultrasound using cusum analysis. *Thorax* 2010; **65**:534–8. The author name A Roselli should have read A Rosell.